
Championnats Individuels 2024

Adultes Féminins A
D E D E D E D E

Rank Name Team ND Final ND Final ND Final ND Final Total

1 EICHORN Katarina (12) CERCLE DE GYMNASTIQUE REMICH
7.000 9.000 7.500 8.967 7.500 9.000 7.300 8.350

64.617
0.000 16.000 0.000 16.467 0.000 16.500 0.000 15.650

2 DE CASTRO BARROS Carolina (28) GYM BONNEVOIE
7.000 9.450 6.900 8.533 7.300 8.433 7.300 9.150

64.066
0.000 16.450 0.000 15.433 0.000 15.733 0.000 16.450

3 VICENTE SIMOES Nathalie (37) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
7.000 9.450 7.500 9.233 7.300 7.533 7.300 8.550

63.866
0.000 16.450 0.000 16.733 0.000 14.833 0.000 15.850

4 HEIDERSCHEID Christina (34) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
7.500 9.100 6.000 8.800 6.700 9.300 7.100 9.150

63.650
0.000 16.600 0.000 14.800 0.000 16.000 0.000 16.250

5 CASTELLUCCI Alessia (56) L'ETOILE RUMELANGE
7.000 9.000 7.500 8.700 6.900 8.900 7.300 8.350

63.650
0.000 16.000 0.000 16.200 0.000 15.800 0.000 15.650

6 WIRTZ Emilie (19) DIDDELENGER TURNVERÄIN
7.000 8.950 7.500 8.567 7.100 8.767 6.900 8.500

63.284
0.000 15.950 0.000 16.067 0.000 15.867 0.000 15.400

7 WELTER Chris (22) ESPERANCE ESCH/ALZETTE
7.000 8.850 7.000 8.967 7.300 8.500 7.100 8.500

63.217
0.000 15.850 0.000 15.967 0.000 15.800 0.000 15.600

8 BISTRUP SANDHOJ Frida (43) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
7.000 8.900 6.200 8.900 6.900 9.000 7.500 8.800

63.200
0.000 15.900 0.000 15.100 0.000 15.900 0.000 16.300

9 LUDT Wendy (13) CERCLE DE GYMNASTIQUE REMICH
7.000 9.200 6.400 8.800 7.100 8.733 7.500 8.300

63.033
0.000 16.200 0.000 15.200 0.000 15.833 0.000 15.800

10 LEISEN Noe (54) L'ETOILE RUMELANGE
7.500 8.300 7.500 8.567 7.500 7.500 7.100 8.950

62.417
0.000 15.800 0.000 16.067 0.500 14.500 0.000 16.050

11 PINTO CARVALHO Leticia (67) NORDSTAD TURNVERÄIN
7.000 8.850 6.800 8.900 6.500 8.367 6.900 8.900

62.217
0.000 15.850 0.000 15.700 0.000 14.867 0.000 15.800

12 THUY Lena (41) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
7.500 8.950 6.400 8.567 7.100 8.033 7.500 8.150

62.200
0.000 16.450 0.000 14.967 0.000 15.133 0.000 15.650

13 KRAMER Leonie (66) NORDSTAD TURNVERÄIN
7.000 8.750 6.200 8.867 6.400 8.500 7.100 8.900

61.717
0.000 15.750 0.000 15.067 0.000 14.900 0.000 16.000

14 ACKERMANN Wendy (20) ESPERANCE ESCH/ALZETTE
7.000 8.750 7.000 9.167 6.900 7.500 6.900 8.300

61.517
0.000 15.750 0.000 16.167 0.000 14.400 0.000 15.200

15 LECLERC Elisa (35) LE REVEIL BETTEMBOURG
7.000 9.200 5.800 8.367 7.100 8.333 6.700 8.600

61.100
0.000 16.200 0.000 14.167 0.000 15.433 0.000 15.300

16 MULLER Maïté (30) GYM BONNEVOIE
7.000 9.300 6.400 8.233 6.100 8.800 6.700 8.550

61.083
0.000 16.300 0.000 14.633 0.000 14.900 0.000 15.250

17 CUTKOVA Lucie (11) CERCLE D'EDUCATION PHYSIQUE STRASSEN
7.000 8.450 6.200 7.833 6.900 8.933 6.900 8.750

60.966
0.000 15.450 0.000 14.033 0.000 15.833 0.000 15.650

18 RIEL Allison (62) NORDSTAD TURNVERÄIN
7.000 9.400 6.200 8.367 6.300 8.167 6.500 8.950

60.884
0.000 16.400 0.000 14.567 0.000 14.467 0.000 15.450

19 POST Michelle (79) SOCIETE DE GYMNASTIQUE WILTZ
7.000 8.550 6.700 8.333 6.900 7.933 7.100 8.300

60.816
0.000 15.550 0.000 15.033 0.000 14.833 0.000 15.400

20 FELTEN Nathalie (21) ESPERANCE ESCH/ALZETTE
7.000 9.150 6.400 8.333 6.900 7.467 6.700 8.600

60.550
0.000 16.150 0.000 14.733 0.000 14.367 0.000 15.300
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